Whether you rent or own,

a BWL specialist can visit your home and
provide you with easy
ways to save on
your utility bills.
Free product
installation of

Light Emitting
Diode (LED)

bulbs included.

CALL 800-573-3503 < assecement tody.

Visits available for
income-qualified
residential electric
customers.

Household Size ‘ Annual Income

$24,280
$32,920
$41,560
$50,200
$58,840
$67,480
$76,120
8 $84,760

For each additional household member
add $8,640.
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Hometown Energy Savers





