Whether you rent or own,

a BWL specialist can visit your home and provide you with easy ways to save on your utility bills.

Free product installation of Light Emitting Diode (LED) bulbs included.



Visits available for income-qualified residential electric customers.

Household Size	Annual Income
1	\$24,280
2	\$32,920
3	\$41,560
4	\$50,200
5	\$58,840
6	\$67,480
7	\$76,120
8	\$84,760

For each additional household member add \$8,640.



CALL 800-573-3503 to schedule your FREE energy assessment today.